jijadalal 9049875810
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SADI NUPOOR ZARI
SAREE ROLEX
SADI ESHA
.SARRE

SAREE 2-SALE

RS. SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

23
23
23
23
23

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00

12486

01/09/2025
CASH
647.19 647.19
441.75 441.75
885.00 885.00
600.00 -600.00
472.00 -472.00
Total Amt 901.94
Cash Disc 15% 135.29

767.00



